
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC; Date Recorded= 1999;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199903290001
28311

03/29/1999
08:11:53

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBERSON,
LEON

199610010003
24321

199903290001
28301

03/29/1999
08:11:51

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES WELLS,
ANDREW

199903290001
28321

03/29/1999
08:11:54

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199903290001
28321

03/29/1999
08:11:54

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199903290001
28331

03/29/1999
08:11:55

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199701170000
18121

199903290001
28331

03/29/1999
08:11:55

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199701170000
18121

199903290001
28351

03/29/1999
08:11:58

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199903290001
28351

03/29/1999
08:11:58

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199903290001
28341

03/29/1999
08:11:57

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199903290001
28341

03/29/1999
08:11:57

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199904120001
52771

04/12/1999
10:45:27

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROBERTS,
WILLIAM E

199501170000
14071

199907150002
95371

07/15/1999
09:47:14

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID OHIO
SECURITES
CORPORATIO
N

199312080003
91921

199907150002
95361

07/15/1999
09:47:12

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
AUBREY LEE

199310210003
27581

199908050003
29201

08/05/1999
11:17:33

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FRANKLIN,
GARY RALPH

Lot#:119
Desc:MAP
SILURIA MILLS
SEE
INSTRUMENT

199908190003
49901

08/19/1999
11:12:50

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID OHIO
SECURITES
CORPORATIO
N

199908050003
29201

199910140004
26381

10/14/1999
09:32:37

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199910140004
26361

10/14/1999
09:32:33

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERKIMER
CNTY TRUST

199501090000
06291

199910140004
26371

10/14/1999
09:32:35

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199207290001
54021



199910140004
26391

10/14/1999
09:32:38

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDMAN,
FRADA

199207070001
32121

199910150004
27461

10/15/1999
09:14:53

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BATES,
ROGER D

Sec:18
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199910150004
27441

10/15/1999
09:14:50

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor DEEDS BATES,
ROGER D

Sec:18
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199910280004
44911

10/28/1999
10:41:30

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE COX, PENNY
ELIZABETH

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

199911150004
66461

11/15/1999
10:12:23

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NABATOFF,
GOLDIE

199910280004
44911

199911150004
66441

11/15/1999
10:12:20

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID OHIO
SECURITIES
CORP

199910280004
44911

199902050000
51471

02/05/1999
10:02:10

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITFIELD,
RODNEY

5 10 Lot#:65 Book:5
Pg:10

199903260001
27481

03/26/1999
10:39:59

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARTIN,
WILHELMINA

199711070003
65331

199904080001
49221

04/08/1999
11:14:33

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WHITFIELD,
RODNEY

5 10 Lot#:65 Book:5
Pg:10

199904120001
52761

04/12/1999
10:45:25

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES ARCHER,
NELSON
WAYNE

199501170000
14071

199904220001
70411

04/22/1999
11:09:08

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199904080001
49221

199904230001
72121

04/23/1999
11:13:33

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SYKES,
SCARLETT
SABRIN

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


