Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC; Date Recorded= 1999;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903290001 28311	03/29/1999 08:11:53	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERSON, LEON					199610010003 24321	
199903290001 28301	03/29/1999 08:11:51	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLS, ANDREW						
199903290001 28321	03/29/1999 08:11:54	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC						
199903290001 28321	03/29/1999 08:11:54	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC						
199903290001 28331	03/29/1999 08:11:55	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC					199701170000 18121	
199903290001 28331	03/29/1999 08:11:55	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC					199701170000 18121	
199903290001 28351	03/29/1999 08:11:58	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC						
199903290001 28351	03/29/1999 08:11:58	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC						
199903290001 28341	03/29/1999 08:11:57	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC						
199903290001 28341	03/29/1999 08:11:57	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC						
199904120001 52771	04/12/1999 10:45:27	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROBERTS, WILLIAM E					199501170000 14071	
199907150002 95371	07/15/1999 09:47:14	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID OHIO SECURITES CORPORATIO N					199312080003 91921	
199907150002 95361	07/15/1999 09:47:12	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, AUBREY LEE					199310210003 27581	
199908050003 29201	08/05/1999 11:17:33	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRANKLIN, GARY RALPH						Lot#:119 Desc:MAP SILURIA MILL SEE INSTRUMENT
199908190003 49901	08/19/1999 11:12:50	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID OHIO SECURITES CORPORATIO N					199908050003 29201	
199910140004 26381	10/14/1999 09:32:37	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC						
199910140004 26361	10/14/1999 09:32:33	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERKIMER CNTY TRUST					199501090000 06291	
199910140004 26371	10/14/1999 09:32:35	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC					199207290001 54021	

199910140004 26391	10/14/1999 09:32:38	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDMAN, FRADA				199207070001 32121	
199910150004 27461	10/15/1999 09:14:53	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BATES, ROGER D					Sec:18 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW
199910150004 27441	10/15/1999 09:14:50	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BATES, ROGER D					Sec:18 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW
199910280004 44911	10/28/1999 10:41:30	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COX, PENNY ELIZABETH					Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
199911150004 66461	11/15/1999 10:12:23	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NABATOFF, GOLDIE				199910280004 44911	
199911150004 66441	11/15/1999 10:12:20	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID OHIO SECURITIES CORP				199910280004 44911	
199902050000 51471	02/05/1999 10:02:10	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITFIELD, RODNEY		5	10		Lot#:65 Book:5 Pg:10
199903260001 27481	03/26/1999 10:39:59	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARTIN, WILHELMINA				199711070003 65331	
199904080001 49221	04/08/1999 11:14:33	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WHITFIELD, RODNEY		5	10		Lot#:65 Book:5 Pg:10
199904120001 52761	04/12/1999 10:45:25	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARCHER, NELSON WAYNE				199501170000 14071	
199904220001 70411	04/22/1999 11:09:08	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE				199904080001 49221	
199904230001 72121	04/23/1999 11:13:33	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SYKES, SCARLETT SABRIN					Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST